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SM 2432.000 - Hinge pin remover

For safe and easy removal of hinge pins.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SM 2432.000

For safe and easy removal of hinge pins.
1 pc(s).

0.22 kg

0.264 kg

83021000

EC002110

EC002110

21041501

SM Hinge pin remover



